

CITY OF MYRTLE BEACH

PROJECT NO.: 18-B0017

OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM August 29, 2017

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Design Decorators		The Décor Group		Holiday Designs	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Candy Cane Decoration	17	ea	\$399.49	\$6,791.33	\$352.00	\$5,984.00	\$370.00	\$6,290.00
2	Snowman Decoration	17	ea	\$539.18	\$9,166.06	\$352.00	\$5,984.00	\$470.00	\$7,990.00
3	Holiday Bell Decoration	17	ea	\$366.32	\$6,227.44	\$352.00	\$5,984.00	\$340.00	\$5,780.00
4	Holiday Tree Decoration	17	ea	\$303.01	\$5,151.17	\$369.00	\$6,273.00	\$280.00	\$4,760.00
5	Santa Decoration	17	ea	\$591.61	\$10,057.37	\$359.00	\$6,103.00	\$530.00	\$9,010.00
6	Snowflake Decoration	17	ea	\$325.62	\$5,535.54	\$352.00	\$5,984.00	\$300.00	\$5,100.00
7	Holiday Wreath Decoration	40	ea	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$179.00	\$7,160.00	\$165.00	\$6,600.00
8	FPCL 120 Switched Dusk to Dawn Auxiliary Power Units	142	ea	\$40.00	\$5,680.00	\$31.00	\$4,402.00	\$35.00	\$4,970.00
9	9% Sales Tax	1	lump sum	\$4,826.60	\$4,826.60	\$4,308.66	\$4,308.66	\$4,545.00	\$4,545.00
10	Shipping and Handling	1	job	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
<b>Sub-total</b>					\$57,035.51		\$54,732.66		\$55,395.00
11	Less Trade-in Value for existing City-owned decorations	1	lot	(-) \$1,500.00	(-) \$1,500.00	(-) \$1,000.00	(-) \$1,000.00	(-) \$300.00	(-) \$300.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$55,535.51</b>		<b>\$53,732.66</b>		<b>\$55,095.00</b>

CITY OF MYRTLE BEACH

PROJECT NO.: 18-B0017

OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM August 29, 2017

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Seasonal Light Designs		Mosca Design, Inc.		Unit Price	Total Price
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price		
1	Candy Cane Decoration	17	ea	\$474.55	\$8,067.35	\$348.10	\$5,917.70		
2	Snowman Decoration	17	ea	\$679.25	\$11,547.25	\$463.95	\$7,887.15		
3	Holiday Bell Decoration	17	ea	\$426.79	\$7,255.43	\$314.75	\$5,350.75		
4	Holiday Tree Decoration	17	ea	\$359.30	\$6,108.10	\$265.65	\$4,516.05		
5	Santa Decoration	17	ea	\$741.00	\$12,597.00	\$505.80	\$8,598.60		
6	Snowflake Decoration	17	ea	\$382.78	\$6,507.26	\$279.45	\$4,750.65		
7	Holiday Wreath Decoration	40	ea	\$135.40	\$5,416.00	\$131.40	\$5,256.00		
8	FPCL 120 Switched Dusk to Dawn Auxiliary Power Units	142	ea	\$35.52	\$5,043.84	\$55.00	\$7,810.00		
9	9% Sales Tax	1	lump sum	\$5,628.80	\$5,628.80	\$4,507.82	\$4,507.82		
10	Shipping and Handling	1	job	\$1,585.00	\$1,585.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
<b>Sub-total</b>					\$69,756.03		\$55,794.72		
11	Less Trade-in Value for existing City-owned decorations	1	lot	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>\$69,756.03</b>		<b>\$55,794.72</b>		